CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

March 19, 2013

Agenda Item:	5.5	
Subject:	Approval of Agreement - Univ	ersity of the Pacific (UOP), Chabot College
<u>Background</u> : University of the Pacific (UOP) desires to enter into an agreement where Chabot College Dental Hygiene Program provides evaluation of on-line curriculum modules on community oral health. University of the Pacific (UOP) will compensate the Chabot Dental Hygiene Program \$4,000 to provide summative feedback and evaluation to UOP concerning online curriculum modules developed to prepare dental students with preparation for serving patients in underserved communities.		
University of summative fee Chabot Denta	the Pacific, Chabot College for Cedback and evaluation. Universal Hygiene Program \$4,000 for the	tees approves the proposed Agreement with Chabot Dental Hygiene Program to provide ty of the Pacific (UOP) will compensate the is service. It is further recommended that the Services, to execute this agreement on behalf of
Submitted: Lo	orenzo Legaspi/Date	Approved: Judy E. Walters/Date
AP	PROVED	DISAPPROVED TABLED